• Puma Energy  South Africa (Pty) Ltd is holding a Competition in South Africa whereby Entrants 

may enter and/or participate in the Competition in order to stand a chance to win a share of 1 of 

13 (Thirteen) fuel vouchers valued at R 20 000 each or their share of 1 200 ( One Thousand and 

Two Hundred) meal vouchers from either KFC or Hungry Lion valued at R 100.00 (One Hundred 

Rand) each (hereinafter referred to as the “Competition”). 

• Puma Energy South Africa (Pty) Ltd shall at all times have the right to delegate, subcontract, cede 

or assign, or otherwise transfer any part of (or all of) these Competition Terms and the carrying